

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
 ENGINEERING SERVICES
 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
 ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION FOR ADAMS ROAD PATHWAY PROJECT BETWEEN AUBURN ROAD AND SOUTH BOULEVARD
 CITY FILE E98-036

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. September 13, 2007

Engineers Estimate	Florence Cement Company 12798 23 Mile Road Shelby Township, MI 48315	ABC Paving Company 2650 Van Horn Road Trenton, MI 48183	Pro-Line Asphalt Paving 11797 29 Mile Road Washington Twp, MI 48095
--------------------	--	---	---

PART A - ADAMS ROAD PATHWAY PROJECT

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,785	Sft	\$0.60	\$1,071.00	\$1.30	\$2,320.50	\$1.60	\$2,856.00	\$3.32	\$5,926.20
2	Remove Concrete Pathway/Drive	440	Sft	\$0.70	\$308.00	\$1.05	\$462.00	\$1.80	\$792.00	\$1.42	\$624.80
3	Remove HMA Pathway	1,900	Sft	\$0.55	\$1,045.00	\$0.75	\$1,425.00	\$1.45	\$2,755.00	\$1.53	\$2,907.00
4	Remove Chain Link Fence	30	Lft	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$12.60	\$378.00	\$17.50	\$525.00	\$20.49	\$614.70
5	Sawcut Curb Drop Opening	45	Lft	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$12.00	\$540.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$23.79	\$1,070.55
6	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	25	Lft	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$62.30	\$1,557.50	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$112.89	\$2,822.25
7	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	30	Each	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$190.00	\$5,700.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$226.00	\$6,780.00
8	Adjust Gatewell Structure w/EJIW Riser Rings	4	Each	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$285.00	\$1,140.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$261.69	\$1,046.76
9	Adjust Sanitary Structure w/EJIW Riser Rings	3	Each	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$285.00	\$855.00	\$180.00	\$540.00	\$261.69	\$785.07
10	Retaining Wall, Precast w/Geogrid	1,650	Sft	\$33.00	\$54,450.00	\$17.80	\$29,370.00	\$28.50	\$47,025.00	\$29.74	\$49,071.00
11	4" Edge Drain, N-12	360	Lft	\$8.00	\$2,880.00	\$9.05	\$3,258.00	\$4.75	\$1,710.00	\$17.98	\$6,472.80
12	Bicycle Path Grading	28	Sta	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$960.00	\$26,880.00	\$750.00	\$21,000.00	\$673.12	\$18,847.36
13	Aggregate Base under HMA Pathway-21AA (Crushed Limestone)	770	Ton	\$35.00	\$26,950.00	\$28.45	\$21,906.50	\$25.00	\$19,250.00	\$20.98	\$16,154.60
14	HMA, 36A (Wedging)	25	Ton	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$96.80	\$2,420.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$143.23	\$3,580.75
15	2" HMA, 3C	330	Ton	\$55.00	\$18,150.00	\$68.25	\$22,522.50	\$71.50	\$23,595.00	\$66.17	\$21,836.10
16	2" HMA, 36A	400	Ton	\$65.00	\$26,000.00	\$71.35	\$28,540.00	\$71.00	\$28,400.00	\$70.68	\$28,272.00
17	MDOT Concrete Pathway Ramp/Landing, 6" Thick	1,230	Sft	\$5.00	\$6,150.00	\$6.50	\$7,995.00	\$4.00	\$4,920.00	\$7.74	\$9,520.20
18	EJIW Detectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	132	Sft	\$30.00	\$3,960.00	\$35.00	\$4,620.00	\$37.50	\$4,950.00	\$41.63	\$5,495.16
19	Soil Sterilant	45	Gallons	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,375.00	\$29.74	\$1,338.30
20	2" Topsoil Surface & Class "A" w/Straw Mulch	11,250	Sft	\$0.40	\$4,500.00	\$0.45	\$5,062.50	\$0.40	\$4,500.00	\$0.60	\$6,750.00
21	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$9,619.45	\$9,619.45	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,973.70	\$2,973.70
22	Mobilization (5% Max.)	1	L. Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,525.62	\$3,525.62
TOTALS:					\$204,508.45	\$180,452.50		\$192,018.00		\$196,414.92	

OTHER BIDDERS:

TOTALS:

ASix Asphalt Paving, LLC, 53162 Pontiac Trail, Milford, MI 48381	\$212,669.40
--	--------------